
 

 
 
1 February 2024 
 
The Deputy Manager    The Manager 
Department of Corporate Services  Listing Department    
BSE Limited,      National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,   “Exchange Plaza” 
Dalal Street, Fort,     Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) 
Mumbai -400001     Mumbai- 400051 
Scrip Code: 523384     Scrip Code: MAHAPEXLTD  
 
 

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
         Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR) 
 
Pursuant to above mentioned regulation, intimation is hereby given that the Company has received  request from the 
below-mentioned shareholders for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates consequent to loss of original Share 
Certificates. The details of lost certificates are given below: 
 

Name of the 
Shareholder 

Folio No Certificate Nos. 
From        To 

Distinctive No. 
    From      To            

No. of Shares 

Karki Ganapathi Keshav 
Shanbhag & 
Saraswati Ganapathi 
Shanbhag 

K01572 0120504-0120505 
0207279-0207280 

5424441-5424540 
9572291-9572390 

100 
100 

Karki Ganapati Keshav 
Shanbhag & 
Saraswati Ganapathi 
Shanbhag 

K01573 0120506-0120507 
0207281-0207282 

5424541-5424640 
9572391-9572490 

100 
100 

Saraswathi Bai G 
Shanbhag & 
Karki Ganapathi Keshav 
Shanbhag 

S01029 0139782-0139783 
0225064-0225065 

6388341-6388440 
10461541-10461640 

100 
100 

Saraswati Ganapathi 
Shanbhag & 
Karki Ganapathi Keshav 
Shanbhag 

S01031 
 
 
 

0139788-0139789 
0225070-0225071 

6388641-6388740 
10461841-10461940 

100 
100 

 
Also request you to note that the Company/RTA is processing the request for issuing the said duplicate share certificate 
and will issue the same within the stipulated time period. 
 
We hereby request you to take the above mentioned details into your records. 
 
Thanking you 
 
Yours faithfully,   
 
 
 
(J M PANDAY) 
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER 
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