

Regd. Office 3rd Floor, Front Wing North Block, Manipal Centre 47, Dickenson Road, BENGALURU - 560042 CIN-L85110KA1943PLC001177, website www.maharashtraapex.com. Email-mracl.ho@manipal.com. Tel:080-40313131

## 1 February 2024

The Deputy Manager Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai -400001

Scrip Code: 523384

The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. "Exchange Plaza" Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)

Mumbai- 400051

Scrip Code: MAHAPEXLTD

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR)

Pursuant to above mentioned regulation, intimation is hereby given that the Company has received request from the below-mentioned shareholders for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates consequent to loss of original Share Certificates. The details of lost certificates are given below:

Name of the	Folio No	Certificate Nos.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
Shareholder		From To	From To	
Karki Ganapathi Keshav	K01572	0120504-0120505	5424441-5424540	100
Shanbhag &		0207279-0207280	9572291-9572390	100
Saraswati Ganapathi				
Shanbhag				
Karki Ganapati Keshav	K01573	0120506-0120507	5424541-5424640	100
Shanbhag &		0207281-0207282	9572391-9572490	100
Saraswati Ganapathi				
Shanbhag				
Saraswathi Bai G	S01029	0139782-0139783	6388341-6388440	100
Shanbhag &		0225064-0225065	10461541-10461640	100
Karki Ganapathi Keshav				
Shanbhag				
Saraswati Ganapathi	S01031	0139788-0139789	6388641-6388740	100
Shanbhag &		0225070-0225071	10461841-10461940	100
Karki Ganapathi Keshav				
Shanbhag				

Also request you to note that the Company/RTA is processing the request for issuing the said duplicate share certificate and will issue the same within the stipulated time period.

We hereby request you to take the above mentioned details into your records.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

(J M PANDAY)

COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER